
Prot. 46/art/19  del 14/05/2019

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE D Libero F
1 384943 VALENTE LUDOVICA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
2 395792 MINJA ARLA 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
3 387681 PERIPOLLI CHIARA MARIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
4 406260 FESTA GRETA MARIA 3621 ASD SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO MARCON
5 397719 SCOMPARIN EMMA 3621 ASD SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO MARCON
6 260629 CANEVA FRANCESCA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
7 380100 MARTINELLO JENNIFER 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
8 385971 TRENTO MAIRA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
9 396581 BACCO VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA

10 370657 COMELATO CLAUDIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
11 377425 BORTOLONI GIULIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
12 387058 STAFA GIULIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
13 405830 CERANTO ROSSELLA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
14 369143 GEROMIN LARA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
15 384152 MORO MARTINA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero F
1 420116 BONOLLO VIRGINIA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
2 407769 RAMPON DENIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'
3 422789 GARBUJO ELEONORA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
4 418802 BONOTTO ARIANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
5 416571 GRENDENE LAURA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
6 411834 TORRISI VALENTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA
7 405942 BELLO' SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
8 405941 ZILIO ANNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
9 400768 FAGGIAN AURORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE

10 405531 IOB CHIARA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
11 400618 OBIALO MARIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
12 416132 BILIATO BENEDETTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
13 392377 CONTARIN MATILDE 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
14 398467 PELLIZZER ANNA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
15 478239 MARINI VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
16 400488 DALLA VALLE JASMINE 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
17 400546 MANEA CHIARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
18 446293 BIASIN NICOLE 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
19 392062 TONIOLO MADDALENA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
20 399563 BATTISTIN VERONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
21 405821 CERANTO ELISABETTA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
22 399565 MARCHESINI SOFIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
23 394610 PERUFFO ERIKA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
24 398629 DIRCETTI MARTA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero M
1 416296 CASANOVA MICHELE 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
2 421001 REALE PATRICK 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
3 399947 TENAN BRAJAN 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
4 453648 MANFROTTO DAVIDE 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
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DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero M
1 416561 DE VALERIO MICHELE 4129 ASD GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero M
1 470563 CARNIEL GIANMARCO 3817 ASD SKATING CLUB ISTRANA
2 412160 ANICELLI ENRIKO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
3 435973 BASILE GIORGIO 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
4 438490 BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
5 423708 DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
6 423705 VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
7 423735 ALEDDA TOMMASO 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
8 422813 BASSO FILIPPO 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero F
1 408050 AZZOLIN ELENA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
2 420950 CORAZZIN REBECCA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
3 405976 ALTISSIMO VALENTINA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
4 405977 BRUSATERRA MARIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
5 407614 RAPPO SOFIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
6 409356 DE BONI VITTORIA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
7 416570 TORSANI ASIA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
8 404860 BORTOLOTTO ANGELICA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
9 405978 CONTRO EMMA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO

10 422490 BALDO MARTINA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
11 405971 SPOLAOR STELLA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
12 407201 CACCIOLA ELEONORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
13 413680 FAVOTTO SERENA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
14 421791 TORTATO ELEONORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
15 420271 MARSEGLIA ROBERTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
16 405152 TURCHETTO SARA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
17 411043 BERGAMO PETRA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
18 423689 BEDIN SARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
19 406070 MANNINO MARTINA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
20 407200 BASSO ROBERTA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
21 452939 BEFI ANNA VITTORIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
22 421214 GILLARDI SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
23 405528 DANIEL GIULIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
24 405529 GALLETTI CASSANDRA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
25 436765 RAMPAZZO RACHELE 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
26 408960 FRONCOLATI GIULIA 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero M
1 405972 ZARAMELLA ELIA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero F
1 434108 RODIGHIERO ERICA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
2 419537 CATTELAN LUCIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'
3 418801 BRUGNOTTO EMMA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
4 427126 TREVISIOL GIORGIA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
5 442398 CROZZOLETTO GIULIA 4042 A.S. D. SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO CORREZZOLA
6 420048 BELDI' BEATRICE 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
7 420287 MASON GIADA 819 PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO BREGANZE ASD
8 420151 SACCARDO GIORGIA 719 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO
9 420739 HYSA AURORA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA

10 438491 BIASIN LUDOVICA 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
11 438493 DORATI IRENE 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
12 454627 FURLAN ELEONORA 3736 ASD ROLLER TEAM CONEGLIANO
13 420951 GHIRARDO ALICE 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO
14 421112 FIOCCO ALESSIA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
15 435691 CASANOVA MARGHERITA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
16 432512 BAGGIO VERONICA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
17 415000 MOCELLIN GIULIA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE



18 432516 PARISE ALICE 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
19 435845 BERTUOLA ZOE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
20 429745 PARISOTTO MADDALENA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
21 411770 BERGAMIN EMMA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
22 421318 SANTINON GAIA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
23 415298 CICOGNA STELLA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
24 441353 ZANETTI LAURA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
25 415069 SARTORI ANNA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
26 411686 PANIZZON FEDERICA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
27 411683 ROSSI MARIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
28 423715 ZANANDREA GIADA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
29 412034 VESENTINI MICHELA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
30 447569 CALESSO MATILDE 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
31 414135 FELICETTI MATILDE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
32 421653 PIERANTOZZI IRENE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
33 420990 FUOLEGA CECILIA 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
34 460349 BARDI MARIA VITTORIA 3922 ASD FREE SPORT
35 447200 BARALDO JASMINE 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
36 420000 BEDA GIULIA PETRONELA 593 ZARDINI ETICHETTE CUS VERONA ASD
37 420325 LANZA FEDERICA SOFIA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
38 416575 PIEROBON ELISA 3638 ASD ROLLER CLUB LUPARENSE
39 447100 MANFROTTO SARA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
40 416580 LION CAMILLA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
41 421110 SANAVIO BEATRICE 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
42 416583 TURCO EMMA 3485 ASD VERDE PATTINAGGIO
43 443709 TACCHINI JENNY 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
44 422839 DA ROLD STELLA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
45 412297 FOLETTO CAMILLA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
46 422847 MORETTO VERONICA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
47 420783 CHEMELLO MATILDE 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
48 419752 CARRADORE FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
49 431513 BOZZETTO GIADA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
50 419705 CROSATO ALICE 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
51 419711 POLO EMMA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
52 412035 ZUPPINI GIULIA 3884 NUOVA GUARINO ASD
53 422814 REGHELLIN CAMILLA 1648 ASD PATT.ART. S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE D Libero F
1 384152 MORO MARTINA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
2 377425 BORTOLONI GIULIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
3 385971 TRENTO MAIRA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
4 406260 FESTA GRETA MARIA 3621 ASD SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO MARCON
5 395792 MINJA ARLA 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
6 384943 VALENTE LUDOVICA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
7 397719 SCOMPARIN EMMA 3621 ASD SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO MARCON
8 396581 BACCO VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
9 380100 MARTINELLO JENNIFER 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE

10 387058 STAFA GIULIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
11 387681 PERIPOLLI CHIARA MARIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
12 260629 CANEVA FRANCESCA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
13 370657 COMELATO CLAUDIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
14 405830 CERANTO ROSSELLA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
15 369143 GEROMIN LARA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero F
1 398467 PELLIZZER ANNA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
2 405941 ZILIO ANNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
3 394610 PERUFFO ERIKA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
4 405942 BELLO' SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
5 405531 IOB CHIARA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
6 411834 TORRISI VALENTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA

Ordine di Entrata



7 422789 GARBUJO ELEONORA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
8 416571 GRENDENE LAURA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
9 399565 MARCHESINI SOFIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.

10 392062 TONIOLO MADDALENA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
11 478239 MARINI VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
12 399563 BATTISTIN VERONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
13 398629 DIRCETTI MARTA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
14 392377 CONTARIN MATILDE 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
15 400488 DALLA VALLE JASMINE 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
16 416132 BILIATO BENEDETTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
17 400768 FAGGIAN AURORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
18 446293 BIASIN NICOLE 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
19 407769 RAMPON DENIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'
20 420116 BONOLLO VIRGINIA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
21 418802 BONOTTO ARIANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
22 405821 CERANTO ELISABETTA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
23 400546 MANEA CHIARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
24 400618 OBIALO MARIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero M
1 453648 MANFROTTO DAVIDE 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
2 416296 CASANOVA MICHELE 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
3 399947 TENAN BRAJAN 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
4 421001 REALE PATRICK 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE C Libero M
1 416561 DE VALERIO MICHELE 4129 ASD GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero M
1 438490 BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
2 412160 ANICELLI ENRIKO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
3 423705 VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
4 470563 CARNIEL GIANMARCO 3817 ASD SKATING CLUB ISTRANA
5 423708 DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
6 423735 ALEDDA TOMMASO 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
7 422813 BASSO FILIPPO 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
8 435973 BASILE GIORGIO 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero F
1 405528 DANIEL GIULIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
2 423689 BEDIN SARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
3 436765 RAMPAZZO RACHELE 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
4 413680 FAVOTTO SERENA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
5 420271 MARSEGLIA ROBERTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
6 421791 TORTATO ELEONORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
7 405152 TURCHETTO SARA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
8 420950 CORAZZIN REBECCA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
9 405976 ALTISSIMO VALENTINA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

10 408050 AZZOLIN ELENA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
11 407201 CACCIOLA ELEONORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
12 421214 GILLARDI SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
13 422490 BALDO MARTINA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
14 408960 FRONCOLATI GIULIA 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
15 405978 CONTRO EMMA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
16 452939 BEFI ANNA VITTORIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
17 404860 BORTOLOTTO ANGELICA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
18 406070 MANNINO MARTINA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
19 407200 BASSO ROBERTA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
20 405971 SPOLAOR STELLA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
21 416570 TORSANI ASIA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
22 409356 DE BONI VITTORIA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
23 407614 RAPPO SOFIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
24 405529 GALLETTI CASSANDRA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE



25 411043 BERGAMO PETRA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
26 405977 BRUSATERRA MARIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE B Libero M
1 405972 ZARAMELLA ELIA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000

DIVISIONE NAZIONALE A Libero F
1 447569 CALESSO MATILDE 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
2 438491 BIASIN LUDOVICA 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
3 420048 BELDI' BEATRICE 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
4 421110 SANAVIO BEATRICE 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
5 421318 SANTINON GAIA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
6 447200 BARALDO JASMINE 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
7 429745 PARISOTTO MADDALENA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
8 432512 BAGGIO VERONICA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
9 412034 VESENTINI MICHELA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD

10 419705 CROSATO ALICE 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
11 415000 MOCELLIN GIULIA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
12 431513 BOZZETTO GIADA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
13 416580 LION CAMILLA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
14 420287 MASON GIADA 819 PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO BREGANZE ASD
15 442398 CROZZOLETTO GIULIA 4042 A.S. D. SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO CORREZZOLA
16 419711 POLO EMMA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
17 411770 BERGAMIN EMMA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
18 420951 GHIRARDO ALICE 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO
19 422814 REGHELLIN CAMILLA 1648 ASD PATT.ART. S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO
20 421653 PIERANTOZZI IRENE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
21 416575 PIEROBON ELISA 3638 ASD ROLLER CLUB LUPARENSE
22 420990 FUOLEGA CECILIA 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
23 414135 FELICETTI MATILDE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
24 438493 DORATI IRENE 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
25 416583 TURCO EMMA 3485 ASD VERDE PATTINAGGIO
26 415298 CICOGNA STELLA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
27 415069 SARTORI ANNA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
28 420000 BEDA GIULIA PETRONELA 593 ZARDINI ETICHETTE CUS VERONA ASD
29 412297 FOLETTO CAMILLA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
30 432516 PARISE ALICE 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
31 454627 FURLAN ELEONORA 3736 ASD ROLLER TEAM CONEGLIANO
32 420325 LANZA FEDERICA SOFIA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
33 422847 MORETTO VERONICA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
34 419537 CATTELAN LUCIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'
35 411683 ROSSI MARIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
36 443709 TACCHINI JENNY 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
37 423715 ZANANDREA GIADA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
38 435845 BERTUOLA ZOE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
39 435691 CASANOVA MARGHERITA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
40 418801 BRUGNOTTO EMMA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
41 420151 SACCARDO GIORGIA 719 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO
42 422839 DA ROLD STELLA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
43 447100 MANFROTTO SARA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
44 427126 TREVISIOL GIORGIA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
45 419752 CARRADORE FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
46 411686 PANIZZON FEDERICA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
47 420739 HYSA AURORA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
48 420783 CHEMELLO MATILDE 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
49 460349 BARDI MARIA VITTORIA 3922 ASD FREE SPORT
50 412035 ZUPPINI GIULIA 3884 NUOVA GUARINO ASD
51 421112 FIOCCO ALESSIA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
52 434108 RODIGHIERO ERICA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
53 441353 ZANETTI LAURA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA



Sabato 18 maggio 2019
MORO MARTINA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
BORTOLONI GIULIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
TRENTO MAIRA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
FESTA GRETA MARIA 3621 ASD SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO MARCON
MINJA ARLA 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
VALENTE LUDOVICA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
SCOMPARIN EMMA 3621 ASD SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO MARCON
BACCO VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
MARTINELLO JENNIFER 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
STAFA GIULIA 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
PERIPOLLI CHIARA MARIA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
CANEVA FRANCESCA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
COMELATO CLAUDIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
CERANTO ROSSELLA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
GEROMIN LARA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
MANFROTTO DAVIDE 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
CASANOVA MICHELE 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
TENAN BRAJAN 1512 P.D. OLIMPICA SKATERS ROVIGO
REALE PATRICK 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
DE VALERIO MICHELE 4129 ASD GRUPPO ROTELLISTICO VAL DI NON
PELLIZZER ANNA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
ZILIO ANNA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
PERUFFO ERIKA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
BELLO' SARA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
IOB CHIARA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
TORRISI VALENTINA 932 ASS.NE SPORT.D. AURORA
GARBUJO ELEONORA 2535 ASD A.P.A.M. ASS.PATT.ART.MASER
GRENDENE LAURA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
MARCHESINI SOFIA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
TONIOLO MADDALENA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
MARINI VALENTINA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA
BATTISTIN VERONICA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
DIRCETTI MARTA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
CONTARIN MATILDE 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
DALLA VALLE JASMINE 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
BILIATO BENEDETTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
FAGGIAN AURORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
BIASIN NICOLE 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
RAMPON DENIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'
BONOLLO VIRGINIA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
BONOTTO ARIANNA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
CERANTO ELISABETTA 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
MANEA CHIARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
OBIALO MARIA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
BERGAMINI RAFFAELLO 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
ANICELLI ENRIKO 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
VEZZARO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
CARNIEL GIANMARCO 3817 ASD SKATING CLUB ISTRANA
DI PUNZIO ANDREA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
ALEDDA TOMMASO 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
BASSO FILIPPO 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
BASILE GIORGIO 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO

14:42     
*******      
14:54

13:30     
*******      
13:42

13:42     
*******      
13:54

14:06     
*******      
14:18

14:18     
*******      
14:30

14:30     
*******      
14:42

13:54     
*******      
14:06

Prova Pista non ufficiale



Domenica 19 maggio 2019 - mattina
ZARAMELLA ELIA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
DANIEL GIULIA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
BEDIN SARA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
RAMPAZZO RACHELE 2245 ASD PATT. ART.CO ALTICHIERO
FAVOTTO SERENA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
MARSEGLIA ROBERTA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
TORTATO ELEONORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
TURCHETTO SARA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
CORAZZIN REBECCA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
ALTISSIMO VALENTINA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
AZZOLIN ELENA 2138 ASD PATT.ART.MVM MOLVENA-MASON
CACCIOLA ELEONORA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
GILLARDI SOFIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
BALDO MARTINA 2425 COSTABISSARA PATTINAGGIO ASD
FRONCOLATI GIULIA 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
CONTRO EMMA 1138 A.P. D. VALDAGNO
BEFI ANNA VITTORIA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
BORTOLOTTO ANGELICA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
MANNINO MARTINA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
BASSO ROBERTA 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
SPOLAOR STELLA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
TORSANI ASIA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
DE BONI VITTORIA 3470 ASD VS SKATING
RAPPO SOFIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
GALLETTI CASSANDRA 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
BERGAMO PETRA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
BRUSATERRA MARIA 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD

Domenica 19 maggio 2019 - pomeriggio
CALESSO MATILDE 1719 SCUOLA DI PATT.ART. MUSANO AS D.
BIASIN LUDOVICA 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
BELDI' BEATRICE 1053 PATT.ARTISTICO ARENA ASD
SANAVIO BEATRICE 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
SANTINON GAIA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
BARALDO JASMINE 825 ASD PATTINAGGIO ALBIGNASEGO
PARISOTTO MADDALENA 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
BAGGIO VERONICA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
VESENTINI MICHELA 3519 ARTISKATE ASD
CROSATO ALICE 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
MOCELLIN GIULIA 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
BOZZETTO GIADA 2438 ASD SKATING CLUB DON BOSCO
LION CAMILLA 3709 TEAM VERDE PATTINAGGIO ASD
MASON GIADA 819 PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO BREGANZE ASD
CROZZOLETTO GIULIA 4042 A.S. D. SCUOLA PATTINAGGIO CORREZZOLA
POLO EMMA 4022 DIAMANTE ASD
BERGAMIN EMMA 2253 A.S. D. PATT. ARTISTICO GODIGESE
GHIRARDO ALICE 1355 ASD SKATING CLUB SANPOLO TREVISO
REGHELLIN CAMILLA 1648 ASD PATT.ART. S.VITO DI LEGUZZANO
PIERANTOZZI IRENE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
PIEROBON ELISA 3638 ASD ROLLER CLUB LUPARENSE
FUOLEGA CECILIA 108 ASD HOCKEY CLUB VENEZIA
FELICETTI MATILDE 1513 ASD PATTINATORI SILE
DORATI IRENE 1614 ASD MONTEBELLO HOCKEY E PATT.GIO
TURCO EMMA 3485 ASD VERDE PATTINAGGIO
CICOGNA STELLA 1111 ASD SKATING MESTRE
SARTORI ANNA 1137 ASD PATT.ART. MONTECCHIO PREC.
BEDA GIULIA PETRONELA 593 ZARDINI ETICHETTE CUS VERONA ASD
FOLETTO CAMILLA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
PARISE ALICE 2124 BASSANO NEW SKATE ASD
FURLAN ELEONORA 3736 ASD ROLLER TEAM CONEGLIANO

13:42      
*******      
13:54

13:54      
*******      
14:06

14:06      
*******      
14:18

08:30     
*******      
08:44

08:44     
*******      
08:58

08:58     
*******      
09:12

09:12     
*******      
09:26

13:30      
*******      
13:42



LANZA FEDERICA SOFIA 2123 SPORTING TREVISO A.P. D.
MORETTO VERONICA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
CATTELAN LUCIA 1225 ASD SKATING CLUB ZANE'
ROSSI MARIA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
TACCHINI JENNY 3751 CASTELGOMBERTO NEW SKATE AS D.
ZANANDREA GIADA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
BERTUOLA ZOE 3355 ASD PATTINAGGIO ART. PIOMBINESE
CASANOVA MARGHERITA 3619 ASD SKATING CLUB SEDICO
BRUGNOTTO EMMA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
SACCARDO GIORGIA 719 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTISTICO MALO
DA ROLD STELLA 1998 ASD P. ADIGE BUON PASTORE
MANFROTTO SARA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
TREVISIOL GIORGIA 1545 ASS. D. SKATING SPRESIANO
CARRADORE FRANCESCA 3148 ASD PATTINAGGIO ARTIST.TRISSINO
PANIZZON FEDERICA 631 ASD P.G.S. - SKATING CLUB MARANO
HYSA AURORA 2908 ASS. S.D. SKATING CLUB RESANA
CHEMELLO MATILDE 828 ASD GRUPPO PATTINATORI SCLEDENSI
BARDI MARIA VITTORIA 3922 ASD FREE SPORT
ZUPPINI GIULIA 3884 NUOVA GUARINO ASD
FIOCCO ALESSIA 3324 ASD LEGNARO PGS2000
RODIGHIERO ERICA 702 ASD ROBUR SKATE 2000 THIENE
ZANETTI LAURA 3818 ASD PATT.ART.CORNUDA PEDEROBBA

14:18      
*******      
14:30

14:30      
*******      
14:42

14:42      
*******      
14:54


